Radius Project Developers LLP (AAC-4706)
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors
Financial ( Considering claim received upto 06th July, 2023

Date of Receipt

Amt of Claim

Amt under

Amt rejected

% of Voting

Related

Secured

Sr. No. N f Fi ial Credit Amt Admitted (Rs.
r-no of Claim ame ot Financial Lreditor received (Rs) m mitted (Rs.) process (Rs) (Rs) Share (Y/N) |(Y/N)
1 08-06-2023 Preeti Bedi & Manleen Bedi (Home Buyer) 1,00,00,000 1,00,00,000 0.18 No No
2 03-07-2023 Phoolchand Bhagatsingh 1,50,00,000 1,50,00,000 0.26 No No
Total 2,50,00,000 2,50,00,000 - 0.44




